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TAC CALENDAR 2025

January
Wednesday
Saturday-Sunday
Sunday

Saturday

Saturday-Sunday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday-Sunday
Sunday

1
4-5
5

11

18-19
21
25
25-26
26

New Year Day
TAC MW Board Retreat
Covenant Sunday
MW Day Of Fasting and Prayer
Mission Leaders' Mobilization
Formation (TMC Kulai)
TAC MYAF Board Retreat
TAC Monthly Prayer 
TAC Evangelism Leaders Day
TAC MSF President Retreat
MCM Prayer

February
Saturday-Sunday
Sunday
Thursday

Friday

8-9
16
20

21

TAC MYF Board Retreat 
MCM Prayer
Board of Ministry
Board of Finance
TAC Executive Board

March
Sunday

Wednesday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday
Tuesday

2

5
7
9
16
25

Dedication Sunday*
140th yrs Methodist Celebration
Ash Wednesday
World Day Of Prayer 
Evangelism Sunday
MCM Prayer
TAC Monthly Prayer

April
Sunday
Thursday
Friday
Sunday
Sunday

13
17
18
20
27

Palm Sunday
Maundy Thursday
Good Friday
Resurrection Sunday
Laity Sunday
MCM Prayer

May
Sunday
Monday-Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday
Thursday

11
12-17
18
24
25 
27
29

Mother's Day
MW Week
MW Sunday
Aldersgate Day
MCM Prayer
TAC Monthly Prayer
Ascension Day

July
Tuesday-Friday

Monday-Saturday
Sunday
Sunday

Tuesday

8-11

14-19
20
27

29

GC Evangelism & Mission
Preaching Session
MYF Week
MYF Sunday
Christian Education Sunday
MCM Prayer
TAC Monthly Prayer

AUGUST
Friday - Sunday
Sunday 
Saturday - Sunday
Sunday-Saturday
Sunday

1-3
10
16-17
17-23
24

TAC MYAF CAMP
Mission Sunday
Leader’s Retreat
Week Of Prayer And Self Denial 
MCM Prayer

November
Sunday
Sunday
Monday - Wednesday

Friday - Sunday
Sunday

2
16
24-26

28-30
30

Suffering Church Sunday
MCM Prayer
TAC Annual Week Of Fasting &
Prayer 
TAC 50th Session
First Sunday of Advent

December
Sunday
Sunday
Thursday
Thursday

7
21
25
31

Retired Pastor's Sunday
MCM Prayer
Christmas Day
Watch Night Service

(Pastors' Appreciation Month)

*Send offering to TAC

SEPTEMBER
Saturday
Friday - Sunday
Monday - Saturday
Sunday
Tuesday

13
19-21
22-27
28
30

BOAH Symposium
TAC MW 50th Celebration 
MSF Week 
MSF Sunday
TAC Monthly Prayer

June
Sunday
Monday-Saturday
Sunday
Thursday

Friday
Sunday
Sunday-Saturday
Friday- Sunday
Sunday

1
2-7
8
12

13
15
15-21
20-22
22

TAC Sunday*
TAC MYAF Week
TAC MYAF Sunday
Board of Ministry
Board of Finance
TAC Executive Board
Father’s Day
Christian Home And Family Week
TAC Prayer Conference
MCM Prayer

OCTOBER
Saturday
Sunday
Thursday

Friday 
Saturday
Sunday
Saturday
Sunday
Friday - Sunday
Saturday
Friday

4
5
9

10
11
12
18
19
24-26
25
31

TAC MYAF AGM
Thanksgiving Sunday
Board of Ministry 
Board of Finance
TAC Executive Board
TAC MYF AGM
Social Concern Sunday
STM Graduation
MCM Prayer
TAC MSF Camp
World Federation of MW
Reformation Day

SEEK GOD'S GLORY BEING SALT AND LIGHT TO THE WORLD


