TAMIL ANNUAL CONFERENCE, METHODIST CHURCH IN MALAYSIA

WISMA TAC, No 1, Jalan 5/39, 46000 Petaling Jaya, Selangor Darul Ehsan

Tel No: +603-7956 9672; +603-7956 5190; Email: wismatac@gmail.com

TAC Website: https://tacmethodist.org

TAC CALENDAR 2025 SEEK GOD'S GLORY BEING SALT AND LIGHT TO THE WORLD

J				J	
<u>January</u>			<u>July</u>		
Wednesday	1	New Year Day	Tuesday-Friday	8-11	CC Evangolism 9 Mission
Saturday-Sunday	4-5	TAC MW Board Retreat	ruesuay-i i iday	0-11	GC Evangelism & Mission Preaching Session
Sunday	5	Covenant Sunday	Monday-Saturday	14-19	•
		MW Day Of Fasting and Prayer	Sunday	20	MYF Sunday
Saturday	11	Mission Leaders' Mobilization	Sunday	20 27	Christian Education Sunday
		Formation (TMC Kulai)	Juliday	21	MCM Prayer
Saturday-Sunday	18-19	TAC MYAF Board Retreat	Tuesday	29	TAC Monthly Prayer
Tuesday	21	TAC Monthly Prayer	racsaay	29	TAC Monthly Frayer
Saturday	25	TAC Evangelism Leaders Day	•		
Saturday-Sunday	25-26	TAC MSF President Retreat	AUGUST		
Sunday	26	MCM Prayer	Friday - Sunday	12	TAC MAYAE CAMAD
			Sunday	1-3 10	TAC MYAF CAMP
<u>February</u>			Saturday - Sunday	16-17	Mission Sunday
Saturday-Sunday	8-9	TAC MYF Board Retreat	Sunday-Saturday	17-23	Leader's Retreat
Sunday	16	MCM Prayer	Sunday	24	Week Of Prayer And Self Denial
Thursday	20	Board of Ministry	Sullday	24	MCM Prayer
/ .		Board of Finance			
Friday	21	TAC Executive Board	SEPTEMBER		
<u>March</u>			Saturday	13	BOAH Symposium
	2	Dodication Sunday*	Friday - Sunday	19-21	TAC MW 50th Celebration
Sunday		Dedication Sunday*		22-27	MSF Week
Wodnosday	5	140th yrs Methodist Celebration	Sunday	28	MSF Sunday
Wednesday	7	Ash Wednesday World Day Of Brayon	Tuesday	30	TAC Monthly Prayer
Friday	9	World Day Of Prayer	racsaay	30	TAC Monthly Prayer
Sunday	16	Evangelism Sunday	\		
Sunday	25	MCM Prayer TAC Monthly Prayer			
Tuesday	23	TAC Monthly Prayer	OCTOBER (Pa	stors' Ap	preciation Month)
<u>April</u>			Saturday	4	TAC MYAF AGM
Sunday	13	Palm Sunday	Sunday	5	Thanksgiving Sunday
Thursday	17	Maundy Thursday	Thursday	9	Board of Ministry
Friday	18	Good Friday			Board of Finance
Sunday	20	Resurrection Sunday	Friday	10	TAC Executive Board
Sunday	27	Laity Sunday	Saturday	11	TAC MYF AGM
May		MCM Prayer	Sunday	12	Social Concern Sunday
May C			Saturday	18	STM Graduation
Sunday	11	Mother's Day	Sunday	19	MCM Prayer
Monday-Saturday	12-17	MW Week	Friday - Sunday	24-26	TAC MSF Camp
Sunday	18	MW Sunday	Saturday	25	World Federation of MW
Saturday	24	Aldersgate Day	Friday	31	Reformation Day
Sunday	25	MCM Prayer	Nave see le est		
Tuesday	27	TAC Monthly Prayer	<u>November</u>		
Thursday	29	Ascension Day	Sunday	2	Suffering Church Sunday
lung			Sunday	16	MCM Prayer
<u>June</u>		TACCO Alexandr	Monday - Wednesday	24-26	TAC Annual Week Of Fasting &
Sunday	1	TAC Sunday*			Prayer
Monday-Saturday	2-7	TAC MYAF Sunday	Friday - Sunday	28-30	TAC 50th Session
Sunday	8	TAC MYAF Sunday	Sunday	30	First Sunday of Advent
Thursday	12	Board of Ministry	December		
	45	Board of Finance		_	
Friday	13	TAC Executive Board	Sunday	7	Retired Pastor's Sunday
Sunday	15	Father's Day	Sunday	21	MCM Prayer
Sunday-Saturday	15-21	Christian Home And Family Week	_	25	Christmas Day
Friday- Sunday	20-22	TAC Prayer Conference	Thursday	31	Watch Night Service
Sunday	22	MCM Praver			

Sunday

MCM Prayer

22

*Send offering to TAC